
PDEA’s 

Waghire College of Arts, Commerce and Science, 

Saswad, Purandar, Pune. 

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY 

 

Departmental Results 
(T.Y., S.Y., F.Y. B.Sc.) 

 

Academic Year 2019-20 
 

Sr. 

No. 
Particulars 

No. 

Student 

Appeared 

No. of 

Student 

Passes 

No. of 

Student 

Failed 

Percentage 

SEMESTER – II 

1.  THIRD YEAR B.SC. 35 33 2 94.28 

2.  SECOND YEAR B.SC. 241 240 1 99.51 

3.  FIRST YEAR B.SC. 136 96 40 70.59 

SEMESTER - I 

1.  THIRD YEAR B.SC. 35 33 2 94.28 

2.  SECOND YEAR B.SC. 241 241 0 100 

3.  FIRST YEAR B.SC. 136 121 15 88.97 

 

 
Sem II T.Y.B.Sc. S.Y. B.Sc. F.Y.B.Sc. Sem I T.Y.B.Sc. S.Y.B.Sc. F.Y.B.Sc.

94.28%
99.51%

70.59%

94.28%
100%

88.97%

Academic Year 2019-20

Percentage


