## PDEA's



## Waghire College of Arts, Commerce and Science,

Saswad, Purandar, Pune.
DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY

## **Departmental Results**

(T.Y., S.Y., F.Y. B.Sc.)

## Academic Year 2019-20

Sr. No.	Particulars	No. Student Appeared	No. of Student Passes	No. of Student Failed	Percentage
SEMESTER – II					
1.	THIRD YEAR B.Sc.	35	33	2	94.28
2.	SECOND YEAR B.Sc.	241	240	1	99.51
3.	FIRST YEAR B.Sc.	136	96	40	70.59
SEMESTER - I					
1.	THIRD YEAR B.Sc.	35	33	2	94.28
2.	SECOND YEAR B.Sc.	241	241	0	100
3.	FIRST YEAR B.Sc.	136	121	15	88.97

